(Re	questor's Name)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1

Office Use Only



100250516151

08/16/13--01002--009 **125.00

K. SALY EXAMINER AUG 1 6 2013

515 E	DIRECT AGEN AST PARK AVI AHASSEE, FL 173	ENUE	nerly CCRȘ) .	
	NG COVER S T. #FCA-23	ВНЕЕТ		
CON	TACT:	Kim Weidenb	<u>oach</u>	
DAT	E:	08/15/13		
REF	, #:	<u>8865450</u>		
COR	P. NAME:	2200 SE FED	ERAL STUART FL, LLC	
;				
() AN () FO () RE	RTICLES OF INCO INUAL REPORT PREIGN QUALIFIC CINSTATEMENT PRETIFICATE OF C	CATION	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () MERGER	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION () FICTITIOUS NAME (XX) LIMITED LIABILITY () WITHDRAWAL
			TH CHECK# 7000614	
AUT	HORIZATIO	ON FOR AC	COUNT IF TO BE DEBITE	D:
·			COST LI	MIT: \$
	ASE RETUR		RTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY
	ERTIFICATE OF			(, :

Examiner's Initials

7 :

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

2200 SE Federal Stuart FL, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cristian J. Fernandez, Esq.

Noble Management Company

4280 Professional Center Drive., Ste 110

Address

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

City/State and Zip Code

lkiss@noblep.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cristian J. Fernandez

Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2200 SE Endown Street El LLO	
2200 SE Federal Stuart FL, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4280 Professional Center Drive, Ste. 100	4280 Professional Center Drive, Ste. 100
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist	d Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r Cristian J. Fernandez, Esq.	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r Cristian J. Fernandez, Esq.	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r Cristian J. Fernandez, Esq. Name 4280 Professional Center Dr.,	registered agent are:
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r Cristian J. Fernandez, Esq. Name 4280 Professional Center Dr.,	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r Cristian J. Fernandez, Esq. Name 4280 Professional Center Dr., Florida street address. Palm Beach Gardens,	registered agent are: Ste. 110 dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33410

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	Traci L. Ambrosino
	4280 Professional Center Drive, Ste. 100
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
MGR	Paul Forberger
	4280 Professional Center Drive, Ste. 100
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
Use attachment if necessary)	

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a momber or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

> Traci L. Ambrosino, Duly Authorized Agent Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)